PAVONESYSTEMS Single Cell PMEI

available with certification « OIML

Technical specifications

The PMEI electronic weighing platform is made of stainless steel, has adjustable support feet, a level bubble and has a small and medium
capacity. The PMEI platform is equipped with a single off-center load cell and guarantees precise results even with not perfectly centered
loads. The PMEI single-cell weighing platform is the most widespread solution in many industrial and commercial applications as it is both
precise and robust. Moreover, additional options are available on request, including: support column for indicator, platform service with
weight indicator and CE-M 3000e type approval.

Degree of protection: 1P65
Maximum supply voltage: 15 Vdc
Load plan: in stainless steel
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TYPE

PMEI O
PMEI A
PMEI 1
PMEI B
PMEI 2
PMEIC

* Tollerance +5 mm

CAPACITY kg

6-15-30
6-15-30
30-60-150
30-60-150
60-150-300
60-150-300
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AVONESYSTEMS

d (standard) mm

1-2-5
1-2-5
5-10-20
5-10-20
10-20-50
10-20-50

d (high resolution) mm

0,5-1-2
0,5-1-2
2-5-10
2-5-10
5-10-20
5-10-20
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emm

2-5-10
2-5-10
10-20-50
10-20-50
20-50-100
20-50-100

A mm

300
300
400
400
600
600

55

B mm

300
400
400
500
600
800

Cmm

130
140
140
140
165
170

D*mm

240x240
240x340
340x340
340x440
540x540
540x740
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